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MEDIATION

Serving Beckham, Caddo, Comanche, Cotton,
Greer,  Harmon, Jackson, Jefferson,  Kiowa,
Stephens,  Ti l lman, & Washita counties
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SNAPSHOT

FY 2026

Southwest Program



COUNTY
NUMBER OF

CASES
REFERRED

NUMBER OF
CASES

MEDIATED

Beckham 7 7

Caddo 12 9

Comanche 98 90

Cotton 3 3

Greer 1 1

Harmon 3 3

Jackson 18 15

Jefferson 1 1

Kiowa 0 0

Stephens 50 44

Tillman 3 2

Washita 0 0

FY 2025 
Total Referred-384
Total Mediated-317

VOLUNTEER MEDIATORS NEEDED
The ESM program relies on the generosity of community members to volunteer
their t ime and talent to mediate cases referred to our program. 

We are always looking for energetic community members to join our team!  I f  you
know of someone that would be an asset to our volunteer mediator team, please
have them reach out to our off ice.  

CASES BY COUNTY

These case numbers ref lect  referrals  made to the Ear ly
Sett lement Mediat ion- Southwest Program from July 2025
through December 2025.

TOTAL REFERRED
196

TOTAL MEDIATED
175

Reflective of case numbers from 7/2024-6/2025

CONNECT WITH US:

580.581.5420 earlysettlement@cameron.edu

https://www.facebook.com/ESMSWProg
https://www.instagram.com/earlysettlementmediationsw/?hl=en
https://adrs.oscn.net/programs/southwest-program/
https://adrs.oscn.net/programs/southwest-program/
https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule/b4c4fd9e/?calendarIds=4250394


COUNTY REFERRAL
SOURCE

TOTALS

Beckham Judge Roper
Judge Weedon

7
0

Caddo
Judge Hill

Judge Stephens
Judge Kirkland

9
3
0

Comanche

Judge Sheperd
Judge Walker
Judge Tayloe
Judge Shaw

Judge Meaders
Judge Galbraith

Judge Zwaan
Self

Social Service
Attorney

Other

1
0
0
0
0

77
10
5
2
1
2

Cotton Judge Flanagan 3

Greer Judge Yarborough 1

Harmon Judge Warren
Judge Yarborough

2
1

COUNTY REFERRAL
SOURCE

TOTALS

Jackson

Judge Hall
Judge Benson
Judge Robbins
Judge Howard

2
1
7
8

Jefferson Judge Gay 1

Kiowa Judge Marsh 0

Stephens

Judge Wheeler
Judge Hixon

Judge Russell
Legal Aid

46
1
2
1

Tillman Judge Benson
Judge Marsh

2
1

Washita Judge Gatlin 0

REFERRAL BY JUDGE
These case numbers reflect referrals made to the Early Settlement Mediation -Southwest Program from July 2025 through December 2025 


